Product Introduction
A truly revolutionary OTDR
MT9090A/MU909014x/15x
μOTDR Module™
A truly revolutionary OTDR
MT9090A/MU909014x/15x
 µOTDR Module™
Product Introduction

separate line items
MT9090A µOTDR Module™
Ordering Guide
(2)  µOTDR Module
(3)  µOTDR Option
   -  Wavelength
   -  Dynamic
Range
   -  Functions
(4) Optical
Connector
 type
Product Number Product Name
MT9090A Mainframe
Product Number Product Name
MU909014A1 µOTDR Module
MU909014B µOTDR Module
MU909014B1 µOTDR Module
MU909014C µOTDR Module
MU909014C6 µOTDR Module
MU909015A6 µOTDR Module
MU909015B µOTDR Module
MU909015B1 µOTDR Module
MU909015C µOTDR Module
MU909015C6 µOTDR Module
Product Number Product Name
MU909014A/B/C-025
FC-APC Connector key
width 2.0mm
MU909014A/B/C-026 SC-APC Connector
MU909014A/B/C-037 FC Connector
MU909014A/B/C-039 DIN Connector
MU909014A/B/C-040 SC Conector
MU909015A/B/C-025
FC-APC Connector key
width 2.0mm
MU909015A/B/C-026 SC-APC Connector
MU909015A/B/C-037 FC Connector
MU909015A/B/C-039 DIN Connector
MU909015A/B/C-040 SC Conector
Product Number Product Name Remarks
MU909014C-057
MU909014C-067
SMF 1310/1550/1625nm µOTDR Module (UPC)
SMF 1310/1550/1625nm µOTDR Module (APC)
32.5/31/32.5 dB
MU909014C-058
MU909014C-068
SMF 1310/1550/1650nm µOTDR Module (UPC)
SMF 1310/1550/1650nm µOTDR Module (APC)
32.5/31/32.5 dB
MU909015C-057
MU909015C-067
SMF 1310/1550/1625nm µOTDR Module (UPC)
SMF 1310/1550/1625nm µOTDR Module (APC)
38/37/35 dB
MU909015C-058
MU909015C-068
SMF 1310/1550/1650nm µOTDR Module (UPC)
SMF 1310/1550/1650nm µOTDR Module (APC)
38/37/35 dB
MU909015C-059
MU909015C-069
SMF 1310/1490/1650nm µOTDR Module (UPC)
SMF 1310/1490/1650nm µOTDR Module (APC)
36/35/35 dB
MU909014C6-057
MU909014C6-067
SMF 1310/1550/1625nm µOTDR Module (UPC/OPM/LS)
SMF 1310/1550/1625nm µOTDR Module (APC/OPM/LS)
32.5/31/32.5 dB
MU909014C6-058